Funds from the Pharmacy Account shall 

not be transferred to Scott Tran, any of his family 

members, or the attorneys or agents for Scott Tran, his 

family, or the Pharmacy, except that such funds can be 

used to pay the monthly salary of Judy Tran, not to exceed 

three thousand five hundred ($3,500) dollars a month, and 

her existing family health care and disability insurance;   

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that within 14 days of the entry of this 

Order and every 14 days thereafter, the pharmacy shall provide the 

government with an accounting of financial transactions through the Wells